10.

11.

12.

Position

Captain

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Other Positions Held Special District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Department

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Total Wages

$104,961

$99,604

$86,574

$86,234

$81,454

$80,931

$74,622

$74,048

$68,428

$67,560

$66,691

$61,060



