	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Captain		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$104,961
2.	Engineer		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$99,604
3.	Firefighter Paramedic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$86,574
4.	Captain		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$86,234
5.	Engineer		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$81,454
6.	Engineer		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$80,931
7.	Firefighter Paramedic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$74,622
8.	Firefighter Paramedic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$74,048
9.	Engineer		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$68,428
10.	Firefighter Paramedic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$67,560
11.	Firefighter Paramedic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$66,691
12.	Firefighter Paramedic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$61,060